Datum:
Verein:
Nr. Gew.
1 -81
2 81
3 -73
4 -73
5 +90
6 +90
7  -90
8 -90
9 -66
10 -66
11 -81
12 -81
13 -73
14 -73
15 +90
16 +90
17 -90
18 -90
19 -66
20 -66

04.05.2024
Harteck Hornets MUnchen

Vorname Nachname
Zurab Partsikanashvili
Tim Fritzmann
Jonas Holtmann
Mathias Sipple
Herbert Baur
Karl Kuhlen
Quirin Kurz
Felix MUller
Marcus Geierhos
Johannes Wendlinger

Zwischenstand nach 1. Runde:

Zurab Partsikanashvili
Tim Fritzmann
Jonas Holtmann
Mathias Sipple
Herbert Baur
Karl Kuhlen
Quirin Kurz
Felix MUller
Marcus Geierhos
Johannes Wendlinger

Endergebnis:

(Hauptkampfrichter)

Bayernliga (Mdnner) 2024
Eliteschule des Sports des DOSB MUnchen

(Heimverein)

| WY S H Sieg UB
01000 O O
0002 0 0 O
0000 O O O
0002 1 0 O
1000 O 1 10
0000 O O O
0001 0O O O
0000 O O O
1001 0 1 10
01000 O O

2 20
01000 O O
0001 0O 0 O
0000 O O O
1000 O 1 10
0000 O O O
0000 O O O
0000 O O O
0000 O O O
0002 0 0 O
0000 O O O

3 30

Verein:

Vorname Nachname
Kevin Miller
Lukas Wiedemann
Lucas Kuttalek
lan Stérmer
Matthias Jaud
Daniel Messelberger
Philipp Ampletzer
Valentin Larasser
Lukas Bauer
Maxim Weisser

Lukas Wiedemann
Kevin Miller
lan Stérmer
Lucas Kuttalek
Daniel Messelberger
Robert Buendowski
Valentin Larasser
Philipp Ampletzer
Muhammed Tachaev
Lukas Bauer

(Gastverein)
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Sieg UB Restzeit
1 10 0:00
1 7 0:00
1 10 1:35
1 10 1:49
0 0 342
1 10 3:47
1 10 -1:16
1 10 215
0 0 0:06
1 10 1:42
8 77
1 10 1:09
1 7 0:00
1 10 3:17
0 0 1:02
1 10 1:16
1 10 3:34
1 10 2:3I1
1 10 3:.04
1 7 -1:12
1 10 3:02

17 161
(ListenfUhrer)

Leit
4:00
4:00
2:25
2:11
0:18
0:13
5:16
1:45
3:54
2:18

2:51
4:00
0:43
2:58
2:44
0:26
1:29
0:56
5:12
0:58



